https://menulist.menu
58-60 Stamford Street, London, SE19LX, United Kingdom
(+44)2079325295

The menu of Pret A Manger from London includes 71 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
around £2. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 71 meals and drinks on their
menu. If you want to go fast, you can get fast food food to your taste, freshly prepared for you in a few
minutes, as a snack, the appetizing sandwiches, small salads, and other snacks are also suitable. It should not
be forgotten that there is a extensive palette of coffee and tea specialties in this location. You can make
reservations at this place by phone via a phone call, call number: (+44)2079325295. If the weather is pleasant,
you can also try out outside.




Pret A Manger Menu

(]
Desserts Build your own bowl
FRUIT SALAD RED APPLE $0.8
/ fresh orange juice | fresh lemon juice | $3.8

packaged brown sugar | grated orange zest |

grated lemon zest | ... Cwee

ﬂ r J COFFEE
HOISIN DUCK WRAP $4.4 Real raw smoothies
?izza GREEN GOODNESS $4.7
BANANA $0.6 ‘ﬁ'eahjuicea (16 OZ)
Side r ﬁ PURE COCONUT WATER $3.5
CRISPED KALE $1.9 Sandwiches bagueltal wraps
DAILY GREENS $4.7 CHEF'S ITALIAN CHICKEN SALAD $5.7
Drinks Cold drinks

VITAMIN VOLCANO $2.7
SPARKLING WATER 500ML $1.3

Vegetarian dishes Seft drinks

ORANGE JUICE $2.3
CARROT CAKE
For The Cake: | Gr Of Butter | Eggs | Oil of ~ $2.1 COKE
tournesol | Yeast | ...

APPLE JUICE $2.3
BANANA CAKE $2.1

DARK CHOCOLATE WITH SEA SALT $1.3
coldm POPCORN BAR $2.0

PRET BAR $2.0
BEET BEAUTIFUL $4.7

VEGETABLE CRISPS $1.3
Milchshalkses

MANGO SMOOTHIE $2.7



Pret 1 Manger Yenu

Treats &Eamp; snacks
SEA SALT CRISPS

ROCK SALT POPCORN

LOVE BAR

CRANBERRIES IN COATS
PRET A MANGO

$1.3
$1.3
$2.0
$1.5
$1.5

Uncategorized
SWEET POTATO FALAFEL &
SMASHED BEETS VEGGIE BOX

FREE-RANGE EGG MAYO
GRANARY

SMASHED BEETS & FETA VEGGIE
POT

AVO & SUPER-GREENS VEGGIE
POT

PRETS' POSH TRAIL MIX
TAMARI PUMPKIN SEEDS

MATURE CHEDDAR & RED ONION
CRISPS

SEA SALT & ORGANIC CIDER
VINEGAR CRISPS

SWEET & SALT POPCORN
PRET BROWNIE
MANGO & LIME

PURE PRET STILL CRANBERRY &
RASPBERRY

PURE PRET STILL ORANGE AND
PASSIONFRUIT

PURE PRET STILL LEMON &
GINGER

PURE PRET STILL GREEN TEA &
PEACH

COKE CAN REGULAR
PURE PRET - APPLE

PURE PRET - GRAPE &
ELDERFLOWER

PURE PRET - GINGER BEER
PURE PRET - YOGA BUNNY
PURE PRET - LEMONADE
PURE STILL WATER 500ML

CHICKEN CAESAR & BACON
BAGUETTE

$5.7

$2.2

$2.9

$3.2

$1.5
$1.5

$1.3

$1.3

$1.3
$2.0
$3.0

$2.2

$2.2

$2.2

$2.2

$1.3
$1.4

$1.4

$1.4
$1.4
$1.4
$1.3

$4.9
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SUPER-VEG RAINBOW FLAT

BREAD $4.8
HUMOUS & CRUNCHY VEG SALAD ¢, ¢
WRAP .

AVOCADO & HERB SALAD WRAP $4.0

ROAST BEETS, SQUASH & FETA
VEGGIE BOX

ITALIAN PROSCIUTTO BAGUETTE  $4.9
WILTSHIRE-CURED HAM & GREVE

$5.7

CHEESE BAGUETTE $4.0
SQUASH, FETA & MINT FLAT $5.1
BREAD ’
POLE & LINE CAUGHT TUNA MAYO $3.8
& CUCUMBER BAGUETTE ’
POSH CHEDDAR & PRET PICKLE $4.4
BAGUETTE ’
TUNA & CUCUMBER GRANARY $3.2

CRAYFISH & AVOCADO GRANARY  $4.7

CHICKEN PESTO & ROCKET FLAT
BREAD

CHICKEN & AVOCADO GRANARY $4.4
SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON

$5.1

GRANARY $4.6
WILD CRAYFISH & AVOCADO NO $6.0
BREAD ’

CLASSIC SUPER CLUB GRANARY $4.4
TERIYAKI SALMON SUSHI SALAD $6.1
GREENS, GRAINS & CHICKEN

SALAD $6.0
CAULI & TURMERIC SUPER-VEG $6.0
SALAD ’

SUPER BEANS, BROCCOLI & $5.7

TURMERIC CAULI VEGGIE BOX
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Pret 4 Yanger

58-60 Stamford Street, London, SE19LX, United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 17:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 17:00 - 22:30
Wednesday 17:00 - 23:00
Thursday 17:00 - 23:00
Friday 17:00 - 23:00
Saturday 16:00 - 23:00
Sunday 12:30 - 21:30



